Telegärtner Karl Gärtner GmbH • Lerchenstraße 35 • D-71144 Steinenbronn • Tel.: +49 (0)7157/125-0 • Fax: +49 (0)7157/125-5120 • E-Mail: info@telegaertner.com • www.telegaertner.com
Indoor Cable Mini-Breakout
I-K(ZN)H
D
 L
0
8
0

See fiber data sheets T00004A0014 (Singlemode), T00004A0015 (Multimode 50 µm) and T00004A0016
(Multimode 62,5 µm)
Ordering information
Order no. Standard Cable print Jacket colour Barcode EAN13 Fiber count Fiber type
L08021K1104 I-K(ZN)H 4G50/125 OM2 orange 4018359237011 4 OM2 BI
L08021B1204 I-K(ZN)H 4G50/125 OM3 orange 4018359309688 4 OM3 BI
L08021B1208* I-K(ZN)H 8G50/125 OM3 orange 4018359309695 8 OM3 BI
L08021C1204 I-K(ZN)H 4G50/125 OM4 orange 4018359408374 4 OM4 BI
L08021C1208** I-K(ZN)H 8G50/125 OM4 orange 4018359408381 8 OM4 BI
L08021K1108* I-K(ZN)H 8G50/125 OM2 orange 4018359268299 8 OM2 BI
The editions of the aforementioned standards by the time of 28.05.2020 are valid.
*Fire behaviour Euro Class Dca-s1,d2,a1
**Fire behaviour Euro Class Dca-s2,d2,a2